- AMTZ a N_GST APRIL-23 Statement_23-04-2023 <mﬁ|4m iSX
GSTR3B Monthly Statement

Cor g cuniiNioeis SRR N o T Mﬁ/\:JN MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD " w m
Bl Ftineme . o E ~ |AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD S R e MR e
Wo\m :S:: om 5 w heST R % 1>v7wu s }1i‘ . \\\JE e ‘ S S H e P e e e

“ _ P LR S [SrolRT
S. M« [Item 'Formula 'Taxable Value |[IGST |ICGST SGST Total
A ITC available from earlier periods 7 - 355158 19,052 | 19,052 | 61,657
P l_‘ﬁﬂ being claimed for current period ﬂ 2 E £ R e 0 s
C  ITC (Ineligible) e - A S SRl
m.u\:\ _:d for RCM - current vm:oa e 2 S o & o = =
E _ ITC for RCM (ineligible) He gt - g % Eihe
B Net ITC |A+B-C+D-E - 23,553 19,052 19,052 61,657
G Outward taxable suppliers B2C - - - - -
H Outward taxable suppliers B2B - - - - -
I Net Tax Payable (without RCM) G+H-F S s - s
J 'RCM tax payable (in cash) - = . = :
K ‘Total Tax payable T+] = - < s
L Omgma exempt supplies o . - =
MEE [ITC available for next month F-G-H 235553 19,052 19,052 61,657
WH\J .\,HHO,M«E_%_@ on portal - - - -
~ Payment details e =

~ Challan No T , 3

o Bewouimad . - 0 TER 4 B 5

A>w§o<ma Accountant i & e :, Consultant ; MD
s Bk e \ | Audit L
L _ [2z-Gieoes Report e

Date | ,
e = " A eaved st i
i M W:_m form must be submitted before 5& \ow wmmw ,E@:H i monoTas trlf ki — [appP VED IBY
2/ Payment must be made on or before due date. W

3 Account for the payment in Fridays statement. o ”’ i A
R al e B

H gumaﬂmm% ITC of supplier > 25k which are not appearing in portal. -m@.wvm ) ?LQ Wed .v}?d\ e LR MODI
MANAGIN TOR

Page 1 of1




AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square Pvt Ltd (23-24)

. M: M G Road, Ranigunj
, Secunderabad
GSTR-3B
1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23
Page 1
GSTIN/UIN : 1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23
Particulars

Voucher Count

Total Vouchers

53
Included in Return 0
Participating in return tables 0
No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant in this Return 53
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed) 0
Table Particulars Taxable Amount Tax Amount
No.
3.1 Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge
3.2 Of the supplies shown in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-state supplies made to unregistered persons, composition taxable persons and
UIN holders
4 Eligible ITC
5 Value of exempt, nil rated and non-GST inward supplies
5.1 Interest and Late fee Payable
Reverse Charge Liability and Input Credit to be booked
Reverse Charge Inward Supplies 0.00
Import of Service 0.00
Input Credit to be Booked
Advance Payments
Amount Unadjusted Against Purchases 0.00

Purchase Against Advance from Previous Periods




36ACQFS2044C127
36ACQFS2044C127
36ACQFS2044C127
36ACQFS2044C127
36ACQFS2044C127
36ACQFS2044C1727

37AAQPT9207L1ZT
36AACFH8197H1Z0

SUMMIT SALES LLP

SUMMIT SALES LLP
SUMMIT SALES LLP
SUMMIT SALES LLP
SUMMIT SALES LLP
SUMMIT SALES LLP

TIPPALA RAMANAREDDY 13762
HIREGANGE & ASSOCIAT Hyd/151/23-24

Dm-Nm 195 Regular

DB-29195 Regular
DB-29196 Regular
DB-29196 Regular

SSCOM22-23/10189 Regular
SSLOG22-23/11335 Regular

Regular
Regular

09/03/2023

09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
31/03/2023
06/03/2023

17/02/2023
29/04/2023

1611.00 Telangana
3574.00 Telangana
3574.00 Telangana
784.00 Telangana
637.00 Telangana

1568.00 Andhra Pradesh

5900.00 Telangana

No
No

1182.00

216.00
100.00
2934.00
664.35
540.00

1400.00
5000.00

0.00
0.00

106.38

0.00
6.00
264.06
59.79
48.60

84.00
450.00

84.00
450.00

0.00 Mar'23
0.00 Mar'23
0.00 Mar'23
0.00 Mar'23
0.00 Mar'23
0.00 Mar'23

0.00 Feb'23
0.00 Apr'23

27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023

06/05/2023
09/05/2023

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

.Emnn:ma ‘

Matched
Matched
Matched
Matched
Matched
POS and supplier state are
same but recipient state is
different
Matched




tame of the client: AMTZ Medpolis
teriod: Apr'23
heet name: Observations

bsues relating to current month

Future Adjustment need to be made

The input which is not yet accounted in | When such invoices are reflected in BOA in
1 Apr'23  |Difference in BOA as compared to GSTR-2B BOA - need to be carried forward and this case-ITC which was reversed earlier
treated as temporary reversals in table 4B2| needs to be reclaimed in 4A5- All other ITC,
- 886 886 and not under 4D2 also it has to be dislcosed in 4D1.
2 Apr'23  |Difference in closing balances of ITC when compared BoA with E-Credit ledger (1,440) 1,649 1649
3 Apr'23 _|Exempt supplies should be disclosed in GSTR-3B 9,785 Itis suggested to disclose the same.
4 Apr23 Itis suggested to disclose the same along
Interest income on FD needs to be disclosed in GSTR-1 as exempt supplies 9,785 with HSN code: 997119,

Iisues relating to previous month

Client Comments : H&A Remarks

1 Mar-23  |Difference in the Closing balance of ITC in the electronic credit ledger and BOA.

2 Mar-23 _|ITC needs to be availed in GSTR-3B
3 Mar-23  |exempted income needs to be disclosed in GSTR-3B 9,41,571

(1,440)! 2,961 2,961 Itis suggested ta pass necessary entries
- 1,048 1,048




AMTZ _,ﬁ N_GST APRIL-23 Statement_23-04-2023 <m_‘|>_ﬁ iSX

GSTR3B Monthly Statement

Page 1 of1

Conr2Pdy Name |AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD "
Proj €Ctame o l\twyw\_faw?mowosm SQUARE PVT LTD e T g I P
For i:osm ,&, B e s e e el g
L 3 : R 0 R ~ [srom
S.No. ;83 'Formula |Taxable Value |IGST |CGST SGST Total
A |ITC available from earlier periods S - - - B
5 |ITC being claimed for current period 3 2Ey 7 ) 2 Sepmh 3 3
o _ﬁo Qr:m:e&_ov i 3 I P X
U}\}‘wﬂww&ﬂ RCM - current period - = 3 5 g
E __ ITC for RCM (ineligible) 2 5 B H :
B Net ITC A+B-C+D-E - = 5 & =
G Outward taxable suppliers B2C = 2 5 5 &
H Outward taxable suppliers B2B - = - = 2
[ Net Tax Payable (without RCM) G+H-F . > i g 2
J [RCM tax payable (in cash) = 5 2 Z 2
K |Total Tax payable I+] 5 - 2 3
IE; Outward exempt supplies o Lkl 4 3
M \fm.Sd available for next month F-G-H = = 5 5
N wuﬁﬁm w&m.:mc? on portal z g i -
iy ﬁ‘vlmv\am:ﬁ details
e e Challan No
~ Amount paid & S 5 m
l\ (Mmmwm«ma Accountant Marager i ‘Consultant ; MD
SO ploinds a0y
o Serws T __EgqED B | o
o |Date i AV %MVV Az w W B
Mo : : Eramria waE _———
1 This form must be submitted before 10th of each month. vse . \ . [ IAPPROVED
2 ,_umv::o:w must be made on or before due date. o |\ ayp PRA ?:camlL e . _—
3 Account for the payment in Fridays statement. S )M.uﬂw@ww,wt\ 0 ﬂ 10 JUN 2o
4| |Attach _maamn statement and other documents for consultants review. M Mh B e T
%meao list of ITC of supplier > 25k which are not appearing in portal. mﬁﬂwﬁwﬂl i MA ZW% NG DIRECTOR




Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-2B

Taxable inward supplies received from registered persons

invoice Details Supply Tax Amount -
Attract IR GSTR- ITc

mm.o ﬁmxwv_» :—m.&m ...
; - R
Place of supply  Revers %) Value (2)  Integrat Central || State/UT | Cess{ | STR- M\“".u:ﬂ_w.ww._“wm ><m.”w3._.. eason

Tax({¥) Tax{Z)} Tax(Z) %} Period

GS FIN dsupptier Trade/Legal name : ;i
lnvoice number bvoles, invoice Date fvolte
type Value(?)

e
Charge
27/04/2023 20650.00 Andhra Pradesh No 18 17500.00 0.00

37AARRCAIBOBI1ZR  AIC - AMTZ MEDI VALLEYMVIC/LR/2324/014 Regular 1575.00 1575.00 0.00 Apr'23 05/05/2023  Yes  Matched




