AMTZ I N_GST APRIL-23 Statement_23-0**5**-2023 Ver_T\ sx

					Note:								Z	Z	L	~	J		H	G	Ħ	H	D	C	В	A	S.Z		For	Proj	Cor
5 Prepare list of ITC of supplier > 25k which are not appearing in portal.		3 Account for the payment in Fridays statement.	2 Payment must be made on or before due date.	1 This form must be submitted before 10th of each month.		Date		Sign	Approved	Amount paid	Challan No	Payment details	11 C available on portal	ITC available for next month	Outward exempt supplies	Total Tax payable	RCM tax payable (in cash)	Net Tax Payable (without RCM)	Outward taxable suppliers B2B	Outward taxable suppliers B2C	Net ITC	ITC for RCM (ineligible)	ITC for RCM - current period	ITC (Ineligible)	ITC being claimed for current period	ITC available from earlier periods	0. Item		For Nonth of	Pro 1st name	Cor Jany Name
nich are not appearing in portal.	nents for consultants review.	ement.	date.	h of each month.			23-05-2023	B-hainds	Accountant					F-G-H		I+J		G+H-F			A+B-C+D-E						Formula		Apr-23	AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD	AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD
(Enclosed) (Tallied)	N	St. W.	W. Manager	AVA PIKA CCOUNTS	0 J KASH	JUN LUCO	A DOOR	TI	Manager BY					23,553	1	_	-			-	- 23,553	-	1	1		- 23,553	Taxable Value IGST	P		PVT LTD	PVTLTD
						Enclosed	Report	Audit	Consultant					19,052	1	•		-	1	-	19,052	1	1	1	•	19,052	CGST SGST	Q R			
SOHAM MODI MANAGING DIRECTOR	1 0 JUN 2523		APPROVED	1000000	E				MD				1	19,052 61,657	-	-1	-	-	1		19,052 61,657	1	1	1	1	19,052 61,657	ST Total	S=P+Q+R			

AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square Pvt Ltd (23-24) M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

GSTR-3B 1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23

Amo	Advar	Inpu	lmp	Rev	Re	5.1	(Ji	4	3.2	3.1	Table No.	Unce	Not 1	Nc	Pá	Inclu	Total \	Particu	GSTIN	
Amount Unadjusted Against Purchases	Advance Payments	Input Credit to be Booked	Import of Service	Reverse Charge Inward Supplies	Reverse Charge Liability and Input Credit to be booked	1 Interest and Late fee Payable	Value of exempt, nil rated and non-GST inward supplies	Eligible ITC	2 Of the supplies shown in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-state supplies made to unregistered persons, composition taxable persons and UIN holders	1 Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge	able Particulars	Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)	Not relevant in this Return	No direct implication in return tables 0	Participating in return tables 0	Included in Return	Total Vouchers	Particulars	GSTIN/UIN :	
0.00			0.00	0.00					sons, composition taxable persons and		Taxable Amount Tax Amount	0	53			0	53	Voucher Count	Page 1 1-Apr-23 to 30-Apr-23	

Purchase Against Advance from Previous Periods

Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-2B

			Invoice Details	etalls	Supply Supply	Supply Supply	a trom	registered pe	rsons	Tax Amount		6STR-		
GSTIN of supplier	Trade/Legal name	invoice number	invoice type	Invoice Date	Invoice Place of supply Value(₹)	Attract Ra Reverse Charge	ate(%)	Taxable Value (₹) Integ Ta	शुrated ax(₹)	trai Tax(₹) Sta	ax(z)	1/IFF/G 1/IFF/GSTR-5 TIC Cess(STR-5 1/IFF/GSTR-5 Availability 7) Period Filing Date	ITC vailability	Reason
36A CQFS2044C1Z7	SUMMIT SALES LLP	DB-29195	Regular	09/03/2023	1611.00 Telangana	No	18	1182.00	0.00	106.38	106.38	106.38 0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
36ACQFS2044C1Z7	SUMMIT SALES LLP	DB-29195	Regular	09/03/2023	1611.00 Telangana	No	0	216.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
-	SUMMIT SALES LLP	DB-29196	Regular	09/03/2023	3574.00 Telangana	No	12	100.00	0.00	6.00	6.00	0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
	SUMMIT SALES LLP	DB-29196	Regular	09/03/2023	3574.00 Telangana	No	18	2934.00	0.00	264.06	264.06	0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
	SUMMIT SALES LLP	SSCOM22-23/10189 Regular	Regular	31/03/2023	784.00 Telangana	No	18	664.35	0.00	59.79	59.79	0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
36ACQFS2044C1Z7	SUMMIT SALES LLP	SSLOG22-23/11335 Regular	Regular	06/03/2023	637.00 Telangana	No	18	540.00	0.00	48.60	48.60	0.00 Mar'23 27/04/2023	Yes	Matched
														POS and supplier state are same but recipient state is
37AAQPT9207L1ZT	37AAQPT9207L1ZT TIPPALA RAMANAREDDY 13762)Y 13762	Regular	17/02/2023	1568.00 Andhra Pradesh	No	12	1400.00	0.00	84.00	84.00	0.00 Feb'23 06/05/2023	No	different
36AACFH8197H1Z0	HIREGANGE & ASSOCIAT Hyd/151/23-24	T Hyd/151/23-24	Regular	29/04/2023	5900.00 Telangana	No	18	5000.00	0.00	450.00 4	150.00	450.00 0.00 Apr'23 09/05/2023	Yes	Matched

Name of the client: AMTZ Medpolis Neriod: Apr 23 Neet name: Observations

sues relating to current month

_	_										
u	2	1	S.No.	ksues rela	4		ω	2		ы	S.No.
Mar-23	Mar-23	Mar-23	Period	ting to pre	Apr'23		Apr'23	Apr'23		Apr'23	Period
Mar-23 levemated income needs to be disclosed in CCTD 20	ITC needs to be availed in GSTR-3B	1	Description	Isues relating to previous month	Interest income on FD needs to be disclosed in GSTR-1 as exempt supplies	- 1	l Exempt supplies should be disclosed in GSTR-3B	1		Difference in BOA as compared to GSTR-2B	Description
			Status								Status
2 4 2 2 2			Status Amount		9,785	///	9 785				Amount
		(1,440)	1687					(1,440)	-		1681
	1,048	2,961	TS30					1,649	886		(83)
		2,961	SGST					1,649	886		SGST
		-	Client Comments					<u> </u>	5		Client Comments
		It is suggested to pass necessary entries	5 H&A Remarks	mini iion conc. 777 117.	It is suggested to disclose the same along	it is suggested to disclose the same.			and not under 4D2	The input which is not yet accounted in BOA - need to be carried forward and treated as temporary regresses in table 450	ts H&A Remarks
•									and not under 4D2 also it has to be dislcosed in 4D1.	The input which is not yet accounted in BOA in BOA in BOBA - need to be carried forward and board of stem worm reported as temporary reports in this ABP.	Future Adjustment need to be made

AMTZ N N_GST APRIL-23 Statement_23-0**4**-2023 Ver_Ak lsx GSTR3B Monthly Statement

		which are not appearing	5 Prepare list of ITC of supplier > 25k which are not appearing in portal.
		atement.	A Attach ledger statement and other documents
_	JAYA PRAMICE	ue date.	
	Haw C O	0th of each month.	1 This form must be submitted before 10th of each month
	VE 111N 2023		
	APPLY		Date
	THE US	23-05-2023	
7	No.	B-hounds	Sign
Consultant	Manager	Accountant	Approved
	>		
	•		Amount paid
			Challan No
			Payment details
1			ITC available on portal
1		F-G-H	ITC available for next month
	L		Outward exempt supplies
1		I+J	Total Tax payable
ı	1		RCM tax payable (in cash)
1		G+H-F	Net Tax Payable (without RCM)
1	1		Outward taxable suppliers B2B
1	1		Outward taxable suppliers B2C
1	-	A+B-C+D-E	Net ITC
1	1		ITC for RCM (ineligible)
1	•		ITC for RCM - current period
1	1		ITC (Ineligible)
ı	1		ITC being claimed for current period
1	-		ITC available from earlier periods
ST CGST	Taxable Value IGST	Formula	No. Item
Q	ď		
		Apr-23	For moth of
	AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD	AMTZ MEDPOLI	Proj echame
	AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD	AMTZ MEDPOLI	Con Pay Name

Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-2B

37AA RCAO	GS IN 05	W	
30B1ZR	upplier		
AIC - AMTZ MEDI VALLEY	Trade/Legal name		
37AAARCA0880B1ZR AIC - AMTZ MEDI VALLEYMVIC/LR/2324/014 Regular 27/04/2023 20650.00 Andhra Pradesh No	Invoice number Invoice Invoi	Invoice Details	
4/2023	ice Date		Taxa
20650.00 Andhra Pradesh	Invoice Place of supply Value(₹)		Taxable inward supplies received from registered persons
No	Revers e Charge	Supply Attract	ved fron
18	(%)	,	regist
17500.00	i axabie Value (₹) - I		ered persons
0.00	ntegrated Tax(₹)		0,
1575.00	Central Tax(₹)	Tax Amo	
1575.00	State/UT Tax(₹)	St.	
0.00 A	Cess(:		
pr'23 (STR-5	GSTR-	
0.00 1575.00 1575.00 0.00 Apr'23 05/05/2023 Yes	1/IFF/GSTR- 5 Filing Date	GSTR-	
Yes	Availabii y	쿥	
Matched	it Reason		